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0 32 32 Surface
32 480 448 Redbeds
480 915 435 Redbeds & Sand
915 1129 214 Redbeds & Salt
1129 ;| 1490 361 Anhydrite & Lime
1490 | 1795 305 Anhydrité, Shale & Salt
1795 | 2400 605 Anhydrite & Shale
2400 | 2697 297 Anhydrite, Shale & Sand
2697 | 3753 | 1056 | Anhydrite & Shale
3753 | 3903 150 Shale )
3903 | 4325 422 Anhydrite & Shale
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Telephone 505-748-2205

” L & M DRILLING, INC, = Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX 672 ARTESIA, NE'V MEXICO 88210
June 30. 1981 o
RILTIED
Yates Petroleum Corporation JUL «a 1
207 South Fourth 1981
Artesia, New Mexico 88210 G on
ARTES'A, Cipy v

.

Re: Skinny '"QC" State #1
1980"' FEL, 660" FSL,
Section 2, T-6-S, R-25-E
Chaves County, NM

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey of the above captioned well:

Depth Devistion
480" 1/4 ©
1002 1/4 ©
1480 1/2 ©
1980 1/2 ¢
2838 3/4 ©
3332 3/4 ©
3588 1 ©
4324 2 o

Very truly yours,

7o —
B. N. Muncy, Jr.
President
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY f

The foregoing was acknowledged befere me this 30th day of June, 1981.
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Tk TePSECRETARY OF STATE é



